v: 1.3
+ 886 - 3 - 5508137
+ 886 - 3 - 5508131
Industrial IoT Remote I/O
FEATURE HIGHLIGHTS
As an IIoT I/O module, ATOP’s IO5202 Series is a compact solution for connecting digital and analog devices and sensors, enabling

ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Information
Model name Part Number Description
IO5202-DB-16-0-0-0 1P1IO520200001G 1x RS232/422/485 DB9, 2x 10/100Mbps, 8 DOs, 8 DIs
IO5202-TB-16-0-0-0 1P1IO520200002G 1x RS232/422/485 TB5, 2x 10/100Mbps, 8 DOs, 8 DIs
IO5202-DB-0-0-8-0 1P1IO520200003G 1x RS232/422/485 DB9, 2x 10/100Mbps, 8 AIs
IO5202-TB-0-0-8-0 1P1IO520200004G 1x RS232/422/485 TB5, 2x 10/100Mbps, 8 AIs
IO5202-DB-6-2-4-0 1P1IO520200005G 1x RS232/422/485 DB9,  2x 10/100Mbps,  6 DIs,  4 AIs,  2 Rlys
IO5202-TB-6-2-4-0 1P1IO520200006G 1x RS232/422/485 TB5,  2x 10/100Mbps,  6 DIs,  4 AIs,  2 Rlys
IO5202-DB-8-4-0-0 1P1IO520200007G 1x RS232/422/485 DB9, 2x 10/100Mbps, 8 DIO,  4 Rlys
IO5202-TB-8-4-0-0 1P1IO520200008G 1x RS232/422/485 TB5, 2x 10/100Mbps, 8 DIO,  4 Rlys
IO5202-DB-0-0-4-4 1P1IO520200009G 1x RS232/422/485 DB9, 2x 10/100Mbps, 4 AIs,  4 AOs
IO5202-TB-0-0-4-4 1P1IO52020000AG 1x RS232/422/485 TB5, 2x 10/100Mbps, 4 AIs,  4 AOs
Optional Accessories
Model name Part Number Description
SDR-75-24  50500752240001G 75W DIN-rail 24 VDC power supply, 88-264 VAC / 124-370 VDC input
UN315-1212(US-Y) LV6  50500151120003G Y-Type (5.08 mm) power adaptor, 100-240 VAC input, 1.25A @